

Mr. Tom Tuggle
Distinguished Service Award Inductee
Athletic Hall of Fame – Class of 2023

For many, many years Tom Tuggle was known as the voice of the Red Devils. Mr. Tuggle helped keep records and announce for basketball games. He was warm and friendly and a big Red Devil fan. His records were always accurate and helped coaches keep track of stats and make game time decisions. Perhaps even more valuable, was Mr. Tuggle's calm focus that helped coaches keep their cool and focus on the game. The Tuggle family showed their Red Devil pride spending years in the gym.

Mr. Tuggle had a heart of service and his passion for community left a lasting legacy. He volunteered extensively with Habitat for Humanity and the American Red Cross. He loved his family and made sure they all knew it. Mr. Tuggle showed us all the most important parts of life; faith, family, and community

Mr. Tuggle's years of dedication and service to Holton Athletics are admirable. For his amazing contribution, the Holton Athletics Hall of Fame Board is honored to induct Mr. Tom Tuggle.